
YMF Events Diary 2019* 

Session Saturday, 3 August Sunday, 4 August Monday, 5 August Tuesday,6 August Wednesday, 7 August Thursday, 8 August Friday,  9 August 

Venue Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room 

Morning S07: Strings Solo, 21 yrs  & u 
N01: Duets ,14 & u 

N03: Solo, AMEB Grades 1 – 3  
     

Afternoon 
S06: Strings Solo, 18 yrs & u 

S05: Strings Solo, 16 yrs & u 

N04: Solo, AMEB Grades 4 – 5  

N05: Solo, AMEB Grades 6+ 

Evening 
V01: Vocal Solo, 12 yrs & u 

V02: Vocal Solo, 14 yrs & u 
 

P05: Piano Solo, 12 –14 yrs, Baroque 
or Classical 

P04.1: Piano Solo, 14 yrs & u 

P04.2: Piano Solo, 14 yrs & u 

P07.1: Piano Solo, 18 yrs & u  

P07.1: Piano Solo, 18 yrs & U 

P06.1: Piano Solo, 16 yrs & u 

P06.2: Piano Solo, 16 yrs & u 
 

Session Saturday, 10 August Sunday, 11 August Monday, 12 August Tuesday, 13 August Wednesday, 14 August  Thursday, 15 August Friday, 16 August 

Venue Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room Orchestral Room 

Morning 

P01.1: Piano Solo, 8 yrs & u 

P01.2: Piano Solo, 8 yrs & u 

P02.1: Piano Solo, 10 yrs & u 

W01: Wind Solo, 12 yrs & u 

W02: Wind Solo, 14 yrs & u 

     

Afternoon 

P02.2: Piano Solo, 10 yrs & u  

P03.1: Piano Solo, 12 yrs & u 

P03.2: Piano Solo, 12 yrs & u 

W03: Wind Solo, 16 yrs & u 

W04: Wind Solo, 18 yrs & u 

Evening 

V03: Vocal Solo 15–18 yrs 

V04: Vocal Solo 18–25 yrs 

V05: Vocal Solo 25 yrs & u 

W05: Wind Solo, 18 yrs & u 

– Baroque or Classical 

W07: Wind Solo, 8–16 yrs, AMEB 1–3 

W08: Wind Solo, 8–16 yrs, AMEB 4–6 

W06: Wind Solo, 21 yrs & u 

S04: Strings Solo, 14 yrs & u 

R04: Junior Recorder Ensembles  

R01: Recorder Solo, 10 yrs & u 

R02: Recorder Solo, 12 yrs & u 

R03: Recorder Solo, 13–18 yrs 

R05: Senior Recorder Ensembles 

P09: Piano Solo, 8–16 yrs AMEB 
Prelim–Grade 2 

P10: Piano Solo, 8–16 yrs AMEB 
Grades 3–4 

P11: Piano Solo, 8–16 yrs AMEB 
Grades 5–6   

P08.1: Piano Solo, 21 yrs & u 

P08.2: Piano Solo, 21 yrs & u 

Session Saturday, 17 August Sunday, 18 August Monday 19 August  

 

Venue PAC Orchestral Room Robert Blackwood Hall 

Morning 
E01: Junior Large Ensemble 

E02: Junior Small Ensemble 

S01: Strings Solo, 8 yrs & u 

S02: Strings Solo, 10 yrs & u 
C01 AM Primary School Choirs 

Afternoon 
E03: Senior Large Ensemble 

E04: Chamber Music Group 
S03: Strings Solo, 12 yrs & u C01 PM Primary School Choirs 

Evening   
C02: Middle School Choir 

C03: Secondary School Chamber Choir 

The above dates and times are now final.  For any queries, please contact your Discipline Registrar. 

https://www.monashyouthmusicfestival.com.au/contact-us
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